
4 x  1,60 A TRAVERS TOUT
M2 - 6H A TRAVERS TOUT

2 x  4,50 A TRAVERS TOUT
 8,96 X 90°

 5
5,

00
 

 40,00 

 33,50 

 16,00 

 4
,3

0 
 4

3,
00

 

 3
,0

0 

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

AUTEUR

VERIF.

APPR.

FAB.

QUAL.

SAUF INDICATION CONTRAIRE:
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